TRUCKS

I PIONEER 1 LITE I

PIONEER 1 LITE | PARTS

1 23686 1 ASM - SIDE STEP

2 24442 1 ASM - UNIVERSAL HANDRAIL

3 23540 1 AXLE -SNGL TLR W/HUB & SPRING
4 10106 6 BoLT - 1/2-13 X 2 Gr8 PLTD

5 23608 2 BoLT-1/2-13 X 4.5 Gr 8

6 10089 13 BoLT- 1/4-20 X 1 GR8 PLTD

7 23610 2 BoLT-1/4-20 X 4 Gr 8

8 23611 2 BoLT- 3/8-16 X 4-1/2 GR 8

9 23569 1 BRACKET - SAFETY CHAIN

10 24996 2 BRACKET - SIDE MARKER P1 LITE
L 24994 2 BRACKET - TAIL LIGHT P1LITE
12 24866 1 DEecAL - PIONEER SPEED LIMIT
13 23894 1 DEeCAL - SATELLITE TRAILER

14 24990 2 FENDER - P1 LITE

15 24992 4 FENDER MOUNT - P1 LITE

16 23548 1 HITCH - 2" COUPLER 3" CHANNEL
17 23550 1 JACK- 5k 10" LIFT WELD ON

18 24435 1 JAack PivoT - STEEL BoLt ON
19 23788 2 LIGHT - Box STYLE 5" LED TrAIL
20 21574 1 LIGHT- LICENSE PLATE W/PIGTAIL
21 23543 2 LIGHT-CLEARANCE/MARK AMBER LED
22 18130 8 NuT- 1/2-13 Nc NyLoc

23 13128 15 NUT- 1/4- 20 NyLOC
24 12333 2 NuT- 3/8 Nc NyLoc
25 24554 16 RIVET - 1/4" ALUM BLIND
26 23741 16 RIVET: 688 TRI-BULB(TRI-CLAMP)
27 24988 1 STEP STABILIZER - P1 LITE
28 24950 2 TIRE ST145R12E 1250# PNTD WHT
29 16427 16 WASHER- 1/2 FLAT
30 11364 30 WASHER- 1/4 FLAT

31 n367 4 WASHER- 3/8 FLAT

Sate[[%e SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | PARTS.SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | INFORMATION@SATELLITEINDUSTRIES.COM | 1.800.883.1123





